Lista final de Aprovados/Classificados - VALENCA

Nome

RODRIGO RUEDA COUTINHO

JULIANA ANDRADE DOS

SANTOS

HEBERT SENA ARAUJO

ANA CLARA SANTOS DE JESUS

PEDRO KEVIN PEREIRA CUNHA

GABRIEL DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

DAVID AKIM SOUSA RIBEIRO

ANACLARAMARTINSDOS

SANTOS

BRENDA DUARTE NUNES

RG

1424022223

2101763699

2194605746

2155456050

1501055410

2137329719

1583645462

2203987804

0826755704

Campus

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

Curso

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROECOLOGIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL (DIURNO)

Tipo Vaga

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Nota

6.666

6.650

6.634

6.634

6.616

6.600

6.600

6.584

6.584

Situacao

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Colocacao/Tipo

Vaga

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97



DEBORA KEVILY DOS SANTOS

LEAL

JOAO PAULO SILVA DA SILVA

DANIEL PAULO SILVA DOS
SANTOS

MANUELLE MARIA SANTOS
PEREIRA

MARIANA BRANDAO DE
MONTALVAO FIGUEIREDO

CARLOS DANIEL DE SOUZA
SANTOS

JOHN WESLEY DE SOUSA
BARBOSA

THALYS CESAR AMARAL
RAMOS

2256643050

1473832853

2161973509

2168136203

1369521430

1638435383

1575264021

2202075933

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

VALENCA

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL (DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL (DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

TECNICO EM
AGROPECUARIA/1°SEM/INTEGRADA/INTEGRAL(DIURNO)

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

Ampla
Concorréncia

6.084

6.067

6.050

6.034

6.016

6.000

6.000

6.000

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

Classificado

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77



